Product code

GRS BOLTHORN
102889
102890

102918
102894
102924
102893

102936
102895
102935
102896

102891
102905
102914
102892

Model and Inlet

Aluminum Chassis
GRS Bolthorn D, Sauer 200 STR, (Ingen)
GRS Bolthorn D, SSG 3000, (Ingen)

GRS Bolthorn D, Howa SA, .223 Rem.
GRS Bolthorn D, Howa SA, .308 Win.
GRS Bolthorn D, Howa LA, 30.06 Spr.
GRS Bolthorn D, Howa LA, .300 Win. Mag.

GRS Bolthorn D, Rem 700 BDL SA, .223 Rem.
GRS Bolthorn D, Rem 700 BDL SA, .308 Win.
GRS Bolthorn D, Rem 700 BDL LA, 30.06 Spr.

GRS Bolthorn D, Rem 700 BDL LA, .300 Win. Mag.

GRS Bolthorn D, Tikka T3 SA, .223 Rem.
GRS Bolthorn D, Tikka T3 SA, .308 Win.
GRS Bolthorn D, Tikka T3 LA, 30.06 Spr.
GRS Bolthorn D, Tikka T3 LA, .300 Win. Mag.

SPARE PARTS FOR BOLTHORN

103072
103073
103074
103075
103077
103078
100642
103053
103034
102899

103049
103050
103051
103052

GRS Bolthorn rail cover 175mm

GRS Bolthorn rail cover 45mm

GRS Bolthorn Ambidextrous grip

GRS Bolthorn Adapter for grip

GRS 1" pushbutton sling loop

GRS Bolthorn 100 mm Picatinny rail with flushcup
GRS 1" Limbsaver recoilpad

GRS 1" Limbsaver recoilpad MOUNTED

GRS 0,5" Limbsaver recoilpad

GRS Bolthorn Hinge

GRS Bolthorn magazine LA .300 Win. Mag.
GRS Bolthorn magazine LA 30.06 Spr. / 6.5x55
GRS Bolthorn magazine SA .308 Win.

GRS Bolthorn magazine SA .223 Rem.

EAN 13

7072171028896
7072171028902

7072171029183
7072171028940
7072171029244
7072171028933

7072171029367
7072171028957
7072171029350
7072171028964

7072171028919
7072171029053
7072171029145
7072171028926

7072171030721
7072171030738
7072171030745
7072171030752
7072171030776
7072171030783
7072171006429
7072171030530
7072171030349
7072171028995

7072171030493
7072171030509
7072171030516
7072171030523

comes with one magazine!
comes with one magazine!
comes with one magazine!

comes with one magazine!

comes with one magazine!
comes with one magazine!
comes with one magazine!

comes with one magazine!

comes with one magazine!
comes with one magazine!
comes with one magazine!

comes with one magazine!



